
# Jezdec Licence 9.-11.4.2010 12.-14.7.2010 2.-4.8.2010 1.-3.10.2010 součet započteno

1 Brázdová Veronika G3283 3;13; 7;11; 34 34
2 Křivánková  Veronika E1579 30; 30; 30 30
2 Hrudková Anna B2843 15;15; 9;11; 11;13; 74 30
2 Pavlisová Michaela E1500  15;15; 13;15; 58 30
4 Křivonožková Tereza A1667 11; 15; 26 26
5 Vališ Vítek D1738 9;13; 22 22
5 Ludvíčková Anna B2874 13;9; 5;9;  36 22
7 Roubalová Sára A1756 5;7; 2;7; 21 14
8 Pastorková Šárka B2649 11 11 11
9 Klíma Ondřej B2859 1;7; 3; 11 10

10 Kroužková Tereza A1670 9;  9  9
11 Matuška Petr B2982 1;5; 6 6
12 Matuška Lukáš B2808 3 3 3
13 Markusková Tereza K0181 2 2 2
13 Uhrová Anna A1754 2 2 2

kategorie 13-16 let

Memoriál MVDr.   Karla  Trojana
kategorie 8-12 let



# Jezdec Licence 9.-11.4.2010 12.-14.7.2010 2.-4.8.2010 1.-3.10.2010 součet započteno
1 Hájková Karolína B2274 30;22,5 30;9;22,5 114 60
2 Dohnalová Aneta F2966 13,5;19,5;30;22; 26;19,5; 130 56
3 Bařtipánová Hana B2946 22;7; 13,5;26; 68,5 48
4 Řezníčková DominikaB2549 19,5;26; 19,5; 5;13,5; 83,5 45,5
5 Kukrechtová Anna A1432 22,5;9; 22,5;14; 16,5; 84,5 45
5 Orctová Eliška F2827 22,5;4,5; 22; 49 45
7 Štechová Krystýna A1686 18;19,5; 16,5; 54 37,5
8 Huttnerová Tereza K0128 18; 18;4,5 40,5 36
8 Hrudková  Marie B2541 16,5;13;7;13,5; 3;16,5 14;19,5; 103 36

10 Sabathilová Antonia D1586 30; 30 30
11 Pospíšilová KrystýnaB2134 11; 13,5; 24,5 24,5
12 Nedělková Iva B2876 15; 10,5; 25,5 25,5
12 Hronová Iva A1529 22,5; 22,5 22,5
14 Květoňová Libuše D1519 13;7;7,5; 1; 27,5 20,5
15 Jurášová Petra A1755 9;10,5;3; 22,5 19
16 Trávníček Viktor E1405 13;  13 13
16 Hůrková Sandra B2947 13 13 13
18 Bayová Ingrid E1429 5; 5 5
19 Tarabini Enrico A1536 4,5; 4,5 4,5
20 Šťovýčková Terezie K0168 3 3 3
21 Zbořilová Tereza D1606 2 2 2

1 Roubalová Sára A1756 15;16,5; 1; 32,5 31,5
2 Heřmanová Lenka B3072 15;15;  15; 45 30
3 Johanovský Robert B2662 7;16,5 23,5 23,5
4 Kudrnová Marie B3080 11;7,5 18,5 18,5
5 Kroužková Tereza A1670 15;1 16 16
6 Paličková Aneta B2948 11; 3; 14 14
7 Křivonožková TerezaA1667 13 13 13
7 Ludvíčková Anna B2874 11; 2; 13 13
9 Klíma Ondřej B2859 9 9 9

10 Moudrá Dominika B2503 7,5 7,5 7,5
11 Matuška Lukáš B2808 7 7 7
12 Vyštajnová Alžběta B2897 5; 1; 6 6
13 Matuška Petr B2982 5 5 5

Dosavadní výsledky pohár města Mělníka
kategorie 13-16 let

kategorie 8-12 let



# Jezdec Licence 9.-11.4.2010 12.-14.7.2010 2.-4.8.2010 1.-3.10.2010 součet započteno
1 Nedělková Iva B2876 sk18;21; 39 39
2 Hůrková Sandra B2947 sk15,6;18,2; 33,8 33,8
3 Cibulková Lucie B3031 sk15;9;10,8; 34,8 25,8
4 Modráková Žaneta F3842 sk11;8,4; 19,4 19,4
5 Blechová Barbora B2331 sk18; 18 18
6 Květoňová Libuše D1519 sk15,6; sk1,2; 16,8 16,8
7 Šťovýčková Terezie K0168 sk10,8; 10,8 10,8
8 Bařtipánová Hana B2946 sk9,8; 9,8 9,8
9 Roušalová Sára B2663 sk6; 6 6

1 Roubalová Sára A1756 sk18,2;21;dr6;8,4; dr2,4;8,4;sk1,2;12,6; 78,2 62
3 Kroužková Tereza A1670 dr8,4;10,8;sk15,6; sk18; 52,8 52,8
5 Ludvíčková Anna B2874 dr15,6;10,8;15,4; dr8,4;10,8;sk3,6;2,4; 67 47,8
6 Heřmanová Lenka B3072 sk21; sk21; 42 42
7 Adamová Michaela B2992 sk6;13 sk18; 37 37
8 Hošková Karolína C1369 sk15;18; 33 33
9 Brázdová Veronika G3283 dr3,6;15,6; dr6;13,2; 38,4 32,4

10 Křivonožková Tereza A1667 dr13,2; sk18,2; dr18; 31,4 31,4
11 Vegrichtová Denisa B3071 sk15,6;15,6; 31,2 31,2
12 Vališ Vítek D1738 dr10,8;15,6; 26,4 26,4
13 Benešová Eliška B3021 sk13;13,2; 26,2 26,2
14 Klíma Ondej B2859 dr1,2;8,4;12,6; dr3,6; 25,8 21
15 Paličková Aneta B2948 sk15,4; sk4,2; 19,6 19,6
16 Jandová Alžběta A1805 sk15; 15 15
17 Matuška Petr-Jan B2982 dr1,2;6;7; 14,2 14,2
19 Kudrnová Marie B3080 sk13,2; 13,2 13,2
21 Karolína Suchánková sk11; 11 11
22 Matějovská Adéla B2993 sk8,4; 8,4 8,4
24 Dajbych Petr sk7; 7 7
25 Uhrová Anna A1754 dr3,6; 3,6 3,6
26 Markusková Tereza K0181 dr2,4; 2,4 2,4
27 Vyštajnová Alžběta B2897 sk1,2; 1,2 1,2

Dosavadní výsledky Suprachor cup
kategorie 13-16 let

kategorie 8-12 let


